



**Final Tabulation: June 27, 2024**

Bids Opened: June 13, 2024  
 Final Tabulation: June 27, 2024  
 Date Awarded: June 27, 2024

**IFB 24-017/KJS  
 McLean Road Repair**

Texas Materials, A CRH Company  
 12907 US Highway 90  
 Beaumont, TX 77713  
 Attn: Scott Blanchard  
[scott.blanchard@texasmaterials.com](mailto:scott.blanchard@texasmaterials.com)  
 409-8661444

| Line Item               | Item No. | Description Code | Description   | Unit  | Est. Qty. | Unit Price   | Total Price          |
|-------------------------|----------|------------------|---|-------|-----------|--------------|----------------------|
| 1                       | 275      | 1                | Cement Trt (Mix Existing Material) (8")                                 | SY    | 7434      | \$ 12.00     | \$ 89,208.00         |
| 2                       | 310      | 1                | Prime Coat (AE-P)   | Gal   | 1341      | \$ 10.00     | \$ 13,410.00         |
| 3                       | 340      | 1                | D-GR HMA TY-F PG70-22 (1.25") (Wearing Surface)                         | Ton   | 507       | \$ 305.00    | \$ 154,635.00        |
| 4                       | 340      | 2                | D-GR HMA TY-F PG70-22 (1.25") (Level-Up)                                | Ton   | 507       | \$ 300.00    | \$ 152,100.00        |
| 5                       | 351      | 1                | Flexible Pavement Repair (Up to 8")                                     | SY    | 248       | \$ 420.00    | \$ 104,160.00        |
| 6                       | 500      | 1                | Mobilization (Not to exceed 10% of the total construction items amount) | LS    | 1         | \$ 62,100.00 | \$ 62,100.00         |
| 7                       | 502      | 1                | Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling                                 | Month | 2         | \$ 1,800.00  | \$ 3,600.00          |
| 8                       | 530      | 2                | Intersections, Driveways, and Turnouts (ACP)                            | Ton   | 173       | \$ 640.00    | \$ 110,720.00        |
| <b>Total Bid Price:</b> |          |                  |   |       |           |              | <b>\$ 689,933.00</b> |